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SEARCH FIRMS 
 
 

UK-1343-14 
Baker and Associates LLC 
4799 Olde Towne Pkwy, Suite 202 
Marietta, GA 30068 

Martin Baker mbaker@baasearch.com 

Renewable through 2021 

 
UK-1359-14 
Beecher Hill (SC Search Consultants) 
250 Civic Center Drive, Suite 105 
Columbus, OH 43215 

Wilson Browning browning@beecherhillsearch.com 
614-939-4240 

Renewable through 2021 
 

UK-1659-16 
Grant Cooper and Associates 
1 North Brentwood, Suite 950 
St. Louis, MO 63105 

Ronald Chod, M.D., MBA chod@grantcooper.com 
314-449-1595 

Renewable through 2021 
 
 

UK-2028-20A 
Greenwood/Asher & Associates, Inc. 
42 Business Center Drive Suite 206 
Miramar Beach, FL 32550 

Jan Greenwood jangreenwood@greenwoodsearch.com 
850—650-2277 

Renewable through 2025 
 
 

UK-1695-16A 
Korn Ferry 
700 Louisiana, Suite 3900 
Houston, TX 77002 

Abbe Ulrich abbe.ulrich@kornferry.com 
713-374-1367 

Renewable through 2022 
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UK-1695-16B 
Kaye/Bassman International Corporation (KBic) 
6860 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300 
Plano, TX 75024 

Erick Dickerson ericd@kbic.com 
972-931-5242 

Renewable through 2022 
 
 

UK-1695-16C 
Harris Search Associates 
4236 Tuller Road 
Dublin, OH 43017 

Jeffrey G. Harris jeff@harrisandassociates.com 
614-798-8500 

Renewable through 2022 
 
 

UK-1695-16D 
Summit Talent Group 
5850 Waterloo Road, Suite 140 
Columbia, MD 21045 

Seth Lee slee@summittalentgroup.com 
443-325-7300 

Renewable through 2022 
 
 

UK-1695-16E 
Parker Executive Search 
5 Concourse Parkway, Suite 2900 
Atlanta, GA 30328 

Laurie Wilder lwilder@parkersearch.com 
770-804-1996 

Renewable through 2022 
 
 

UK-1639-16 
Helbling & Associates Inc. 
9000 Brooktree Road, Suite 150 
Wexfor, PA 15090 

Wesley Miller wesm@belblingsearch.com 

Renewable through 2020 
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UK-1406-15 and UK-1407-15 
Witt/Kieffer 
2015 Spring Road, Suite 510 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 

Linda Hodges lhodges@wittkieffer.com 
620-990-1370 

Renewable through 2020 
 
 

UK-1406-15B 
Wheless Partners Executive Search 
1740 Oxmoor Road 
Birmingham, AL 

Will McCracken will@whelesspartners.com 
720-626-4274 

Renewable through 2020 
 
 

UK-1732-17 
Spencer Stuart 
2005 Market Street, Suite 2350 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Alexis Stiles astiles@spencerstuart.com 
215-814-1600 

Renewable through 2021 

 
UK-1873-19 
Lois L. Lindauer Searches, LLC 
420 Bolyston Street, Suite 604 
Boston, MA  02116 
 
Libby Roberts    lroberts@lllsearches.com 
617-262-1102 ext. 225 
 
Renewable through 2020 
 
 
UK-2028-20F 
The Medicus Firm 
3010 LBJ Freeway, Suite 3010 
Dallas, TX  75028 
 
Steve Marsh smarsh@themedicusfirm.com 
214-382-9925 
 
Renewable through 2025 
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UK-2028-20B 
In Trust Partners 
2700 Corporate Drive, Suite 200 
Birmingham, AL  35242 
 
Ed McCracken     emccracken@intrustpartners.com 
256-990-0697 
 
Renewable through 2025 
 
 
UK-2028-20C 
Jackson Physician Search LLC 
2655 Northwinds Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA  30009 
 
Angela Henry    ahenry@jacksonphysiciansearch.com 
678-501-2403 
 
Renewable through 2025 
 
 
UK-2028-20E 
Spirit Consulting LLC 
900 Jorie Blvd., Suite 200 
Oak Brook, IL  60523 
 
Christopher Gomez cgomez@spiritmco.com 
630-686-1414 
 
Renewable through 2025 
 
 
UK-2028-20D 
Rudish Health Solutions LLC 
7491 N. Federal Hwy, Suite C5-235 
Boca Raton, FL  33487 
 
Laura Rudish    laura@rudishhealth.com 
561-573-5155 
 
Renewable through 2025 
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